

Ref: BBY/CS/001/55/20

February 12, 2021

The BSE Limited
Department of Corporate Services,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400 001

Sub: Intimation of Newspaper Publication of Un-Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020

Ref: 1. Regulation 47 and other applicable provisions of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended ("SEBI Listing Regulations")
2. Scrip Code: 515147

Dear Sir(s)/Madam(s),

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI Listing Regulations, please find enclosed the copies of extracts of the Un-Audited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020, considered and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on Thursday, February 11, 2021 and published in the following newspapers on February 12, 2021:

1. The Financial Express (Gujarati) and (English) - Ahmedabad edition.
2. Business Standard – Mumbai Edition
3. Sakal (Marathi) – Mumbai Edition

Kindly take this on your records.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully

FOR HALDYN GLASS LIMITED





DHRUV MEHTA
COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER
ACS-46874

Encl: As above

સોનાના વાયદાના ભાવમાં રૂ.૭૨ નો ઘટાડો : કપાસ, કોટન, સીપીઓ, રબર, મેન્થા તેલમાં સુધારાનો સંચાર

કોમોડિટી બ્યુરો યુંબેઇ, ૧૧ વિવિધ કોમોડિટી વાયદા, ઈન્ડેક્સ ફ્યુચર્સ અને ઓપ્શનમાં મળીને સત્રમાં એમસીએક્સ પર ૧૬૨૮૮૦ રૂ.૧૦૨૦૧.૯૧ કરોડનું ટર્નઓવર નોંધાયું હતું. કીમતી ધાતુઓમાં સોનાના વાયદાના ભાવમાં ૧૦ ગ્રામદીઠ રૂ.૭૨ અને ચાંદીમાં કિલોદીઠ રૂ.૭૭નો ઘટાડો થયો હતો. બિનલોહ ધાતુઓમાં મિશ્ર વલણ હતું. એનર્જી સેગમેન્ટમાં કૃષિ તેલનો વાયદો ઘટવા સામે નેચરલ ગેસમાં વૃદ્ધિ રહી હતી. કૃષિ કોમોડિટીમાં કપાસ, કોટન,



સીપીઓ, રબર અને મેન્થા તેલના વાયદાના ભાવમાં સાર્વત્રિક સુધારાનો સંચાર થયો હતો. કોમોડિટી વાયદાઓમાં કીમતી ધાતુઓમાં સોના-ચાંદીના વાયદાઓમાં કુલ ૮૯૬૦૨ સોદાઓમાં રૂ.૪૬૮૧.૯૩ કરોડનાં કામકાજ થયાં હતાં. સોનાના વાયદાઓમાં એમસીએક્સ સોનું એપ્રિલ વાયદો ૧૦ ગ્રામદીઠ રૂ.૪૭૮૩૭ પૂલી, ઊપરમાં રૂ.૪૮૦૪૫ અને નીચામાં રૂ.૪૭૯૪૧ બંધ રહ્યો હતો. ગોલ્ડ-ગિની ફેબ્રુઆરી કોન્ટ્રેક્ટ પ્રથમ સત્રનાં અંતે રૂ.૫૬ ઘટીને ૮ ગ્રામદીઠ રૂ.૩૮૨૮૧ અને ગોલ્ડ-પેટલ ફેબ્રુઆરી કોન્ટ્રેક્ટ પ્રથમ સત્રનાં અંતે રૂ.૨ ઘટીને ૧ ગ્રામદીઠ રૂ.૪૭૬૫ થયા હતા, જ્યારે સોનું-મિની માર્ચ વાયદો ૧૦ ગ્રામદીઠ રૂ.૬૩ ઘટીને બંધમાં રૂ.૪૭૮૦૦ ના ભાવ રહ્યા હતા.

જ્યારે મેન્થા તેલ ફેબ્રુઆરી વાયદો કિલોદીઠ રૂ.૮૫૮.૧ પૂલી, ઊપરમાં રૂ.૮૬૭.૫ અને નીચામાં રૂ.૮૫૬ રહી, અંતે રૂ.૮૬૨.૧ બંધ રહ્યો હતો. કપાસ એપ્રિલ વાયદો ૨૦ કિલોદીઠ રૂ.૧૨૨૩ પૂલી, ઊપરમાં રૂ.૧૨૨૮ અને નીચામાં રૂ.૧૨૨૦ સુધી જઈ પ્રથમ સત્રનાં અંતે રૂ.૩ વધીને રૂ.૧૨૨૫ ના સ્તરે બંધ રહ્યો હતો.

વાયદાઓમાં કામકાજની દૃષ્ટિએ પ્રથમ સત્ર સુધીમાં સોનાના વિવિધ વાયદાઓમાં મળીને ૧૬૫૬૨ સોદાઓમાં કુલ રૂ.૨૦૪૦.૪૨ કરોડ ની કીમતનાં ૪૨૬૦.૮૨૬ કિલો, ચાંદીના વિવિધ વાયદાઓમાં મળીને ૭૩૦૪૦ સોદાઓમાં કુલ રૂ.૨૬૪૧.૫૧ કરોડ ની કીમતનાં ૩૮૪.૧૪ ટન, કૃષિ તેલમાં ૧૦૩૫૬ સોદાઓમાં રૂ.૬૪૬.૫૭ કરોડનાં ૧૫૨૦૮૦૦ બેરલ્સ, કોટનમાં ૩૮૬ સોદાઓમાં રૂ.૪૪.૬૪ કરોડનાં ૨૦૭૫૦ ગાંસડી, સીપીઓમાં ૧૯૭૬૦ ગાંસડી, રૂ.૨૧૪.૧૭ કરોડનાં ૨૧૫૦૦ ટન, મેન્થા તેલમાં ૨૨ સોદાઓમાં રૂ.૨.૯૧ કરોડનાં ૩૦.૨૪ ટન, કપાસમાં ૧૬ સોદાઓમાં રૂ.૪૧.૬૦ લાખનાં ૬૮ ટનના વેપાર થયા હતા.

ઓપન ઈન્ટરેસ્ટ પ્રથમ સત્ર સુધીમાં સોનાના વાયદાઓમાં ૧૫૮૧૯.૧૦૬ કિલો, ચાંદીના વાયદાઓમાં ૫૭૬.૨૬૧ ટન, એનર્જી સેગમેન્ટમાં કુલ ૫૩૦૩૬ સોદાઓમાં રૂ.૨૬૬૯.૧૦ કરોડનો ધંધો થયો હતો. કૃષિ તેલ ફેબ્રુઆરી કોન્ટ્રેક્ટ બેરલદીઠ રૂ.૪૨૫૫ પૂલી, ઊપરમાં રૂ.૪૨૬૨ અને નીચામાં રૂ.૪૨૪૧ બોલાઈ પ્રથમ સત્રનાં અંતે રૂ.૩૭ ઘટીને રૂ.૪૨૪૮ બંધ રહ્યો હતો. કૃષિ કોમોડિટીમાં ૨૧૬૨ સોદાઓમાં કુલ રૂ.૨૬૨.૬૪ કરોડનાં કામકાજ થયાં હતાં. કોટન ફેબ્રુઆરી વાયદો ગાંસડીદીઠ રૂ.૨૧૩૮૦ પૂલી, ઊપરમાં રૂ.૨૧૪૫૦ અને નીચામાં રૂ.૨૧૩૫૦ સુધી જઈ પ્રથમ સત્રનાં અંતે રૂ.૨૦ વધીને રૂ.૨૧૪૨૦ ના સ્તરે બંધ રહ્યો હતો. સીપીઓ ફેબ્રુઆરી કોન્ટ્રેક્ટ ૧૦ કિલોદીઠ રૂ.૮૮૩.૨ પૂલી, પ્રથમ સત્રનાં અંતે રૂ.૫.૭ વધીને બંધમાં રૂ.૧૦૦૭.૬ ના ભાવ હતા,

સોનાનાં ઓપ્શનમાં સૌથી વધુ સક્રિય રહેલા કોન્ટ્રેક્ટોમાં કોલ ઓપ્શનનો રૂ.૫૦૦૦૦ ની સ્ટ્રાઈક પ્રાઈસવાળો માર્ચ કોન્ટ્રેક્ટ ૧૦ ગ્રામદીઠ રૂ.૨૩૦.૫ પૂલી, ઊપરમાં રૂ.૨૪૫ અને નીચામાં રૂ.૨૧૫ કરોડનાં કામકાજ થયાં હતાં. કોટન ફેબ્રુઆરી વાયદો ગાંસડીદીઠ રૂ.૨૧૩૮૦ પૂલી, ઊપરમાં રૂ.૨૧૪૫૦ અને નીચામાં રૂ.૨૧૩૫૦ સુધી જઈ પ્રથમ સત્રનાં અંતે રૂ.૨૦ વધીને રૂ.૨૧૪૨૦ ના સ્તરે બંધ રહ્યો હતો. સીપીઓ ફેબ્રુઆરી કોન્ટ્રેક્ટ ૧૦ કિલોદીઠ રૂ.૮૮૩.૨ પૂલી, પ્રથમ સત્રનાં અંતે રૂ.૫.૭ વધીને બંધમાં રૂ.૧૦૦૭.૬ ના ભાવ હતા,

ચાંદીનાં ઓપ્શનમાં સૌથી વધુ સક્રિય રહેલા કોન્ટ્રેક્ટોમાં કોલ ઓપ્શનનો રૂ.૭૦૦૦૦ ની સ્ટ્રાઈક પ્રાઈસવાળો ફેબ્રુઆરી કોન્ટ્રેક્ટ કિલોદીઠ રૂ.૧૦૦૨ પૂલી, ઊપરમાં રૂ.૧૨૩૮ અને નીચામાં રૂ.૯૧૦ રહી પ્રથમ સત્રનાં અંતે રૂ.૧૧૯૮ બંધ રહ્યો હતો, જ્યારે પુટ ઓપ્શનમાં રૂ.૬૫૦૦૦ ની સ્ટ્રાઈક પ્રાઈસવાળો ફેબ્રુઆરી કોન્ટ્રેક્ટ કિલોદીઠ રૂ.૩૭૦ પૂલી, ઊપરમાં રૂ.૪૦૩ અને નીચામાં રૂ.૨૭૧.૫ રહી પ્રથમ સત્રનાં અંતે રૂ.૩૨૪ બંધ રહ્યો હતો.

કૃષિ તેલનાં ઓપ્શનમાં સૌથી વધુ સક્રિય રહેલા કોન્ટ્રેક્ટોમાં કોલ ઓપ્શનનો રૂ.૪૩૦૦ ની સ્ટ્રાઈક પ્રાઈસવાળો ફેબ્રુઆરી કોન્ટ્રેક્ટ બેરલદીઠ રૂ.૬૫ પૂલી, ઊપરમાં રૂ.૬૫ અને નીચામાં રૂ.૪૨ રહી પ્રથમ સત્રનાં અંતે રૂ.૪૮.૬ બંધ રહ્યો હતો, જ્યારે પુટ ઓપ્શનમાં રૂ.૪૨૦૦ ની સ્ટ્રાઈક પ્રાઈસવાળો ફેબ્રુઆરી કોન્ટ્રેક્ટ બેરલદીઠ રૂ.૫૩ પૂલી, ઊપરમાં રૂ.૫૮ અને નીચામાં રૂ.૪૬.૪ રહી પ્રથમ સત્રનાં અંતે રૂ.૫૨.૫ બંધ રહ્યો હતો.

Haldyn Glass Limited

CIN No.L51909GJ1991PLC015522
Registered Office: Village Gavasad, Taluka Padra, Dist. Vadodara - Gujarat - 391 430
Tel: 02662242339, Fax: 02662 245081, E-mail: baroda@haldyn.com, Web: www.haldynglass.com

Statement of Financial Results For The Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2020 (₹ In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		QUARTER ENDED		NINE MONTHS ENDED		YEAR ENDED		QUARTER ENDED		NINE MONTHS ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020	31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020
1	Total Income	5,520.04	4,824.92	6,484.05	13,236.66	18,038.98	23,330.98	5,520.04	4,824.92	6,484.05	13,236.66	18,038.98	23,330.98
2	Profit / (Loss) before Tax, exceptional items	727.94	507.56	367.33	1,132.76	1,526.58	1,539.89	727.94	507.56	367.33	1,132.76	1,526.58	1,539.89
3	Profit / (Loss) before Tax	727.94	507.56	367.33	1,132.76	1,526.58	1,539.89	727.94	507.56	367.33	1,132.76	1,526.58	1,539.89
4	Share of Profit / (Loss) of Joint Venture												
5	Profit / (Loss) After Tax and Share of Profit / (Loss) of Joint Venture	552.60	353.07	304.09	827.10	1,049.62	1,052.06	585.10	185.41	157.88	467.60	927.65	824.79
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period net of tax	563.08	457.19	353.15	1,030.28	1,095.36	1,119.08	597.04	292.38	209.68	675.17	979.76	892.14
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves						14,983.77						13,345.96
8	Basic & Diluted Earning Per Share (* Not Annualised) Rs.	*1.03	*0.66	*0.57	*1.54	*1.95	1.96	*1.09	*0.34	*0.29	*0.87	*1.73	1.53

Notes:
1. The above results are reviewed by the Audit Committee, have been approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its Meeting held on February 11, 2021.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI Circular No. CIR/CF/IFAC/62/2016 dated 5th July, 2016. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website, www.haldynglass.com

Mumbai: February 11, 2021

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
T.N.SHETTY
Managing Director

GLASS, WITH CARE

GILLANDERS ARBUTHNOT AND COMPANY LIMITED

Registered Office : C-4, Gillander House, Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata-700 001
CIN : L51909WB1935PLC008194
Phone : (033) 2230 2331 (6 lines), Fax : (033) 2230 4185, E-mail : gillander@gillandersarbuthnot.com, Website : www.gillandersarbuthnot.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2020 (₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
	31-Dec-20 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-20 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-19 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-20 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-19 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-20 (Audited)	31-Dec-20 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-20 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-19 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-20 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-19 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-20 (Audited)
1 Total Income from Operations	9,616.17	14,016.66	15,638.91	29,558.63	48,928.27	61,489.73	10,143.20	14,484.85	15,960.80	31,856.92	52,263.83	66,003.07
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,110.41)	3,174.78	(85.31)	669.28	381.68	(2,738.23)	(1,475.90)	2,593.31	(347.92)	(369.34)	555.50	(2,206.17)
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,548.25)	3,174.78	(85.31)	(768.56)	381.68	(1,780.19)	(2,913.74)	2,593.31	(347.92)	(1,807.18)	555.50	(1,248.13)
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,548.25)	3,174.78	(134.31)	(768.56)	332.68	(1,780.19)	(2,927.29)	2,592.99	(315.30)	(1,810.17)	498.14	(1,521.96)
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2,549.46)	3,259.87	(141.84)	(747.60)	165.37	(2,040.53)	(3,107.65)	2,416.34	(200.75)	(2,260.66)	333.60	(1,316.13)
6 Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10 each)	2,134.23	2,134.23	2,134.23	2,134.23	2,134.23	2,134.23	2,134.23	2,134.23	2,134.23	2,134.23	2,134.23	2,134.23
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	22,658.35	-	-	-	-	-	25,460.38
8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each):- Basic & Diluted (not annualised)	(11.94)	14.88	(0.63)	(3.60)	1.56	(8.34)	(13.72)	12.15	(1.48)	(8.48)	2.33	(7.13)

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and year end financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and year end financial results are available on the websites of NSE and BSE at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com respectively and on the Company's website at www.gillandersarbuthnot.com
2. Previous year / period figures have been regrouped/ rearranged, wherever necessary.

Place : Kolkata
Date : 11th February, 2021

By Order of the Board
For Gillanders Arbuthnot and Company Limited
Mahesh Sodhani
(Managing Director)
DIN : 02100322

Entertainment Network (India) Limited

Registered Office: 4th Floor, A-Wing, Matulya Centre, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel (West), Mumbai 400 013.
Tel: 022 6662 0600. Fax: 022 6661 5030. E-mail: stakeholder.relations@timesgroup.com. Website: www.enil.co.in
Corporate Identity Number: L92140MH1999PLC120516

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020 (₹ in Lakhs)

Standalone							Consolidated						
3 Months ended	3 Months ended	3 Months ended	9 Months ended	9 Months ended	Year ended		3 Months ended	3 Months ended	3 Months ended	9 Months ended	9 Months ended	Year ended	
31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020	
8,448.01	4,703.59	14,568.13	16,778.11	39,116.85	54,059.28	1	8,561.83	4,837.07	14,832.58	17,172.34	39,630.50	54,814.36	
(369.75)	(3,161.47)	1,366.52	(8,065.38)	2,260.88	1,880.80	2	(461.69)	(3,263.85)	1,295.20	(8,387.06)	1,991.22	1,508.05	
2,300.85	(3,161.47)	1,366.52	(5,742.35)	2,260.88	1,880.80	3	2,470.12	(3,263.85)	1,295.20	(5,802.82)	1,991.22	1,508.05	
1,671.52	(2,371.84)	1,063.69	(4,361.21)	1,670.97	1,455.76	4	1,840.55	(2,475.43)	990.21	(4,425.64)	1,394.42	1,071.21	
1,666.80	(2,371.46)	1,066.84	(4,377.04)	1,645.06	1,449.05	5	1,830.00	(2,476.22)	997.05	(4,447.24)	1,371.44	1,078.75	
4,767.04	4,767.04	4,767.04	4,767.04	4,767.04	4,767.04	6	4,767.04	4,767.04	4,767.04	4,767.04	4,767.04	4,767.04	
					87,056.90	7						86,959.24	
						8							
3.51	(4.98)	2.23	(9.15)	3.51	3.05	a)	3.86	(5.19)	2.08	(9.28)	2.93	2.25	
3.51	(4.98)	2.23	(9.15)	3.51	3.05	b)	3.86	(5.19)	2.08	(9.28)	2.93	2.25	

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format for the Quarter ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and Nine months ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites viz. www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website viz. www.enil.co.in
2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 10, 2021.
3. Exceptional items consist of
a) Write back on reassessment of performance royalty liability recorded in earlier years and no longer required, post the Intellectual Property Appellate Board (IPAB) order dated December 31, 2020. The write back amounted to ₹ 2,670.60 lakhs for the quarter ended December 31, 2020.
b) An additional amount of ₹ 261.21 lakhs in the consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020 in respect of fee received consequent to termination of time brokerage arrangement to broadcast radio programmes and content in New York and New Jersey with N J Broadcasting, a US based broadcaster. However, the time brokerage arrangement entered into with Touchdown Ventures Inc for another frequency to broadcast radio programmes and content in New Jersey shall continue.
4. Out of the total write back related to reassessment of performance royalty liability, ₹ 347.57 lakhs pertaining to the half year ended September 30, 2020 has been reduced from production expenses and ₹ 2,323.03 lakhs has been recorded as exceptional item in the financial results for the nine months ended December 31, 2020.

Place : Mumbai
Date : February 10, 2021

Prashant Panday
Managing Director & CEO
DIN: 02747925

Haldyn Glass Limited													
CIN No.L51909GJ1991PLC015522													
Registered Office: Village Gavasad, Taluka Padra, Dist. Vadodara – Gujarat – 391 430													
Tel: 02662242339, Fax: 02662 245081, E-mail: baroda@haldyn.com, Web: www.haldynglass.com													
Statement of Financial Results For The Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2020 (₹ in Lakhs)													
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		QUARTER ENDED		NINE MONTHS ENDED		YEAR ENDED	QUARTER ENDED		NINE MONTHS ENDED		YEAR ENDED		
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2019	31.03.2020	31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2019	31.03.2020		
Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited			
1	Total Income	5,520.04	4,824.92	6,484.05	13,236.66	18,038.98	23,330.98	5,520.04	4,824.92	6,484.05	13,236.66	18,038.98	23,330.98
2	Profit / (Loss) before Tax, exceptional items	727.94	507.56	367.33	1,132.76	1,526.58	1,539.89	727.94	507.56	367.33	1,132.76	1,526.58	1,539.89
3	Profit / (Loss) before Tax	727.94	507.56	367.33	1,132.76	1,526.58	1,539.89	727.94	507.56	367.33	1,132.76	1,526.58	1,539.89
4	Share of Profit / (Loss) of Joint Venture	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	32.50	(167.66)	(146.21)	(359.50)	(121.97)	(227.27)
5	Profit / (Loss) After Tax and Share of Profit / (Loss) of Joint Venture	552.60	353.07	304.09	827.10	1,049.62	1,052.06	585.10	185.41	157.88	467.60	927.65	824.79
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period net of tax	563.08	457.19	353.15	1,030.28	1,095.36	1,119.08	597.04	292.38	209.68	675.17	979.76	892.14
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves						14,983.77						13,345.96
8	Basic & Diluted Earning Per Share (* Not Annualised) Rs.	*1.03	*0.66	*0.57	*1.54	*1.95	1.96	*1.09	*0.34	*0.29	*0.87	*1.73	1.53

Notes:

- The above results are reviewed by the Audit Committee, have been approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its Meeting held on February 11, 2021.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI Circular No. CIR/CF/FAC/62/2016 dated 5th July, 2016. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website, www.haldynglass.com

Mumbai: February 11, 2021

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
T.N.SHETTY
Managing Director



ANERI FINCAP LIMITED						
CIN: L65910MH1990PLC295982						
(Formerly known as Farry Industries Limited)						
Regd. Off.: Office No. 207/A, Shivaji Ind. Estate, Bldg No. 89, Andheri Kuria Road, Sakinaka, Andheri East, Mumbai - 400072.						
Contact No.: 022 62361104 Website: www.anerifincap.com Email ID: faryind@gmail.com						
EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31-12-2020						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended on		Nine months ended on		
		Unaudited		Unaudited		
		31-12-2020	31-12-2019	31-12-2020	31-12-2019	
1	Total Income from operations (net)			231.72	709.72	336.11
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)			139.56	493.55	157.29
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)			139.56	-92.52	157.29
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax and after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)			139.56	-92.52	130.29
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (After Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax))			139.56	-92.52	130.29
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10/- per share)			301.31	301.31	130.29
7	Earnings Per Share (Face value Rs. 10/- per share)			0.46	(0.31)	0.43
	Basic:			0.46	(0.31)	0.43
	Diluted:			0.46	(0.31)	0.43

Notes:

- The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audited Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 11, 2021.
- The figures for the corresponding previous periods have been restated/reorganized, wherever necessary, to make them comparable with the current periods.
- The above are the extract of the detailed format of un-audited financial results filed for the Nine month ended September 30, 2020 with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly results are available on the website of the stock exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company at www.anerifincap.com

For Aneri Fincap Limited
Bhavesh Vora
DIN: 02365683
Director

Place: Mumbai
Date: 11.02.2021

SADBHAV INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECT LIMITED									
CIN: L45202GJ2007PLC049808									
Regd office: "Sadbhav House", Opp. Law Garden Police Chowki, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad - 380006									
Phone: 079 - 26463384, Fax: 079 - 26400210, Email: investor@sadbhavinfra.co.in, Web: www.sadbhavinfra.co.in									
Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2020									
(INR in Million except as stated otherwise)									
Sr No	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Unaudited		Audited		Unaudited		Audited	
		Quarter ending	Nine Months ending	Quarter ending	Year Ended	Quarter ending	Nine Months ending	Quarter ending	Year Ended
		31-12-2020	31-12-2019	31-12-2019	31-03-2020	31-12-2020	31-12-2019	31-12-2019	31-03-2020
1	Total Income from operations (net)	446.08	1,323.84	545.01	1,817.67	3,369.11	8,752.02	5,057.85	22,704.03
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	17.18	121.19	(214.48)	(1,809.96)	(425.12)	(1,972.26)	(1,176.96)	(3,999.97)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional items)	17.18	121.19	(228.81)	4,388.09	(425.12)	(1,972.26)	(1,176.96)	11,028.49
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional items)	12.78	85.55	(214.65)	3,766.18	(565.02)	(2,190.30)	(1,185.53)	10,293.62
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	12.78	85.55	(214.65)	3,766.54	(565.02)	(2,190.30)	(1,185.53)	10,293.84
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of INR 10 each)	3,522.25	3,522.25	3,522.25	3,522.25	3,522.25	3,522.25	3,522.25	3,522.25
7	Earnings Per Share (face value of INR 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic and Diluted	0.04	0.24	(0.61)	10.69	(1.60)	(6.22)	(3.32)	29.35

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges i.e. www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on the Company website www.sadbhavinfra.co.in.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Sadbhav Infrastructure Project Limited
Vasistha C. Patel
Managing Director (DIN: 00048324)

Place : New Delhi
Date : February 10, 2021

NOIDA TOLL BRIDGE COMPANY LIMITED													
Regd. Office : Toll Plaza, Mayur Vihar Link Road, New Delhi - 110 091													
Tel: 0120-2516495 Fax : 0120-2516440													
CIN Number: L45101DL1996PLC315772 Website: www.ntbcl.com Email : ntbcl@ntbcl.com													
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020 (Rs. in Lakhs)													
Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED							
		Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		Quarter ended		Nine Months ended					
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020	31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020				
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited				
(1)	(2)	(3)	(5)	(6)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(14)				
(1)	Total Income from operations	388.11	208.36	690.67	711.01	2,024.76	2,936.88	389.69	208.39	694.24	712.77	2,033.95	2,954.22
II	Profit for the period before taxation	(986.40)	(1,140.31)	(752.40)	(3,252.47)	(2,590.62)	(3,105.09)	(973.11)	(1,129.30)	(722.88)	(3,215.36)	(2,542.06)	(3,036.91)
III	Profit for the period after tax	(986.40)	(1,140.31)	(752.40)	(3,252.47)	(2,590.62)	(3,105.09)	(973.11)	(1,129.30)	(722.88)	(3,215.36)	(2,542.06)	(3,036.91)
IV	Total Other comprehensive Income	0.42	0.48	0.05	1.26	0.15	1.43	0.01	(0.09)	(0.49)	0.01	(1.45)	0.35
V	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(985.98)	(1,139.83)	(752.35)	(3,251.21)	(2,590.47)	(3,103.66)	(973.10)	(1,129.39)	(723.37)	(3,215.35)	(2,543.51)	(3,036.56)
VI	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value Rs 10)	18,619.50	18,619.50	18,619.50	18,619.50	18,619.50	18,619.50	18,619.50	18,619.50	18,619.50	18,619.50	18,619.50	18,619.50
VII	Reserve (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year)	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	16,723.83	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	16,617.86
VIII	Earning Per Share												
	Basic	(0.53)	(0.61)	(0.40)	(1.75)	(1.39)	(1.67)	(0.52)	(0.61)	(0.39)	(1.73)	(1.37)	(1.63)
	Diluted	(0.53)	(0.61)	(0.40)	(1.75)	(1.39)	(1.67)	(0.52)	(0.61)	(0.39)	(1.73)	(1.37)	(1.63)

Notes to Financial Results

- The above results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at a meeting held on February 11, 2021.
- The Company has adopted IND AS 116 "Leases" effective April 1, 2019, as notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs (MCA) vide Companies (Indian Accounting Standard), Amendment Rules, 2019, using the modified retrospective method. Accordingly, comparatives for the year ended March 31, 2019 have not been retrospectively adjusted. The effect of this adoption is not material on the profit for the year and earning per share.
- The Hon'ble High Court of Allahabad had, vide its Judgement dated October 26, 2016, on a Public Interest Litigation (challenging the validity of the Concession Agreement and seeking the Concession Agreement to be quashed) has directed the Company to stop collecting the user fee holding the two specific provisions relating to levy and collection of fee to be inoperative but refused to quash the Concession Agreement. Consequently, collection of user fee from the users of the Noida-Delhi Toll Road has been suspended from October 26, 2016, pursuant to which an appeal has been filed before the Hon'ble Supreme Court of India, seeking an interim stay on the said Judgement. On November 11, 2016, the Hon'ble Supreme Court issued an interim order and, though denying the interim stay, sought assistance of CAG to verify whether the Total Cost of the Project in terms of the Concession Agreement had been recovered or not by the Company. The CAG has submitted its report to the Hon'ble Supreme Court, which at a hearing held on September 14, 2018 directed that the Report submitted by CAG be kept in a sealed cover. The SLP is still pending for final adjudication in the Hon'ble Supreme Court. The Company has also notified NOIDA that the Judgement of the Hon'ble Allahabad High Court, read with the interim order of the Hon'ble Supreme Court of India, constitute, a 'change in law' under the Concession Agreement and submitted a detailed proposal for modification of the Concession Agreement, so as to place the Company in substantially the same legal, commercial and economic position as it was prior to the said change in law. Since NOIDA did not act on the proposal, the Company had sent a notice of arbitration to NOIDA. The Arbitral Tribunal has been constituted and both the Company and NOIDA have submitted their claims and counter claims. Further, NOIDA had filed an application under Section 16 on the maintainability of the arbitration proceedings which was rejected by the Arbitral Tribunal vide order dated August 10, 2018. NOIDA had filed an application in the Delhi High Court, under Section 34 of the Arbitration and Conciliation Act, 1996, challenging the Arbitral Tribunal order dated August 10, 2018, which has been disposed off by the Delhi High Court on January 31, 2019, without any relief to NOIDA. Noida has also filed an application for directions before Hon'ble Supreme Court seeking stay on the arbitral proceedings. On April 12, 2019, the Hon'ble Supreme Court directed a stay on arbitral proceedings. The Company has filed an application before the Hon'ble Supreme Court of India on January 31, 2020, seeking the vacation of Stay on arbitral proceeding directed by the Hon'ble Supreme Court. The matter was taken up for hearing on September 21, 2020, October 05, 2020 and November 18, 2020 on which date it was posted for January 20, 2021, on that day Court directed that it be listed for hearing on March 16, 2021. Based on a legal opinion and the Board of Directors' reliance on the provisions of the Concession Agreement (relating to compensation and other recourses), the Company is confident that the underlying value of the intangible and other assets are not impaired. The Company continues to fulfill its obligations as per the Concession Agreement including maintenance of Project Assets.
- The Company has received the assessment order from Income Tax Department on December 27, 2019 u/s 143(3) of the Income Tax Act, 1961 for the Assessment Year 2016-17 and 2017-18 wherein a demand amounting Rs. 357 crores and Rs 383.48 crores has been raised based on the historical dispute with the Tax Department which is primarily on account of addition of arrears of designated returns to be recovered in future, valuation of land and other recoveries. The Company has filed an appeal with the first level Appellate Authority. During previous year, the Company has received an order from CIT(A) on April 25, 2018 and pursuant to the CIT (A) order, the AO has also passed consequential orders in respect of AYs 2006-07 to 2014-15, giving effect to the CIT (A)'s appellate orders and has enhanced the tax demand by Rs. 10,893.30 crores. The enhancement of the demand was primarily on account of valuation of land. The Company has filed an appeal along with the stay application with Income Tax Appellate Tribunal (ITAT). The matter was heard by ITAT on December 19, 2018, January 2, 2019 and at the last hearing on February 6, 2019, the ITAT, based on the NCLAT order dated October 15, 2018, granting a moratorium on all creditors actions against IL&FS as well as of its group companies including NTBCL, adjourned the matter sine die, with directions to maintain status quo. During November 28, 2018 the CIT(A), NOIDA, passed a penalty order for A.Y. 2006-07 to 2014-15, based on which the Assessing Officer Delhi imposed a penalty amounting to Rs. 10,893.30 crores during December 2018. The Company has filed an appeal, along with a stay application with ITAT on January 11, 2019. The matter was heard by the ITAT on March 29, 2019 and May 3, 2019, which adjourned the matter sine die, with directions to maintain status quo.
- In terms of the affidavit filed by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs with the Hon'ble National Company Law Appellate Tribunal (NCLAT) on May 21, 2019, the cut-off date of October 15, 2018 ("Cut-off date") was proposed. The Hon'ble NCLAT vide its Order dated March 12, 2020, has approved the revised Resolution Framework submitted by New Board along with its amendments. In the said order, Hon'ble NCLAT has also approved October 15, 2018 as the Cut off date for initiation of resolution process of the Company. Accordingly, the Company has not accrued any interest on all its loans and borrowings with effect from October 15, 2018 ("Cut-off date").
- On September 28, 2018, a writ of demand was served by NOIDA on the Company for an amount of Rs 3.69 crores in relation to revenue from advertising on the NOIDA side of DND Flyway. The Company has requested NOIDA to keep the writ of demand in abeyance since the matter has been referred to Arbitration by NOIDA and further no action can be taken against the Company due to the moratorium granted in view of NCLAT order dated October 15, 2018. During December 2018 and April 2019, the Company has received an additional demand of Rs. 2.34 crores and Rs 2.42 crores towards arrears of license fee. The Company has requested NOIDA to keep demand in abeyance since the matter has been referred to Arbitration by NOIDA.
- The novel coronavirus (COVID-19) outbreak which was declared as a global pandemic by World Health Organization on March 11, 2020, the Government of India, followed by Government of NCT Delhi and Government of Uttar Pradesh, have, since March 16, 2020, been issuing various measures/directions/guidelines/orders to all commercial and industrial establishments and to impose "lock-down" and curfews and preventing inter-state and intra-state travel and requiring offices to be closed. As a result of the complete nationwide lockdown initially imposed from March 25, 2020 for 21 days and extended twice till 31st May 2020 and the gradual re-opening of limited activities in a calibrated manner in areas outside containment zones, there is a impact on the Revenue from operations during the Nine months ended December 31, 2020 (Space for Advertisement and the Rental Income from Office Space) owing to the restrictions and consequential waivers. Although the Company continues to exhibit resilience amidst these uncertain times, the management believes that considering the Company's historical performance and liquidity, the Company will be able to mitigate the risks associated with COVID-19. The Company will however continue to closely monitor any changes to the future economic conditions that may have impact on its business and financial position.
- The Company had only one business segment and therefore reporting of segment wise information is not applicable.
- Previous period figures have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirement) Regulation 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Company, National Stock Exchange of India Limited and BSE Limited at www.ntbcl.com, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com respectively.

Place : Mumbai
Date : February 11, 2021

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Director

ALKALI METALS LTD.							
Regd. Office: B-5, Block III, IDA Uppal, Hyderabad - 500 039. (An ISO 9001-14001 accredited company)							
CIN L27109TG1968PLC001196							
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE NINE MONTHS ENDED 31-12-2020 (Amount in Rupees in Lakhs)							
Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended
	31-12-2020	30-09-2020	31-12-2019	31-12-2020	31-12-2019	31-03-2020	Audited
	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	
Total Income from Operations	1,443.19	1,174.78	2,088.95	3,902.57	5,954.29	7,141.58	
Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) from operations before exceptional items and tax	107.50	6.93	146.20	31.04	336.64	133.17	
Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) from continuing operations before tax	107.50	6.93	146.20	31.04	336.64	111.63	
Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) from continuing operations after tax	107.50	6.93	146.20	31.04	350.79	125.49	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [(Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	117.33	10.67	151.48	48.88	347.60	95.24	
Equity share capital	1,018.25	1,018.25	1,018.25	1,018.25	1,018.25	1,018.25	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited balance sheet of the previous year						3,926.85	
Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)							
a) Basic	1.15	0.10	1.49	0.48	3.41	0.94	
b) Diluted	1.15	0.10	1.49	0.48	3.41	0.94	

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- Previous year and previous quarter figures have been re-grouped or re-classified wherever necessary.
- The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and also the Company Website www.alkalimetals.com under Investor tab)

Date: 10-02-2021
Place: Hyderabad

Haldyn Glass Limited

CIN No. L51909GJ1991PLC015522
Registered Office: Village Gavasad, Taluka Padra, Dist. Vadodara – Gujarat – 391 430
Tel: 02662242339, Fax: 02662 245081, E-mail: baroda@haldyn.com, Web: www.haldynglass.com

Statement of Financial Results For The Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2020 (₹ In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		QUARTER ENDED			NINE MONTHS ENDED			QUARTER ENDED			NINE MONTHS ENDED		
		31.12.2020		30.09.2020		31.12.2019		31.12.2020		30.09.2020		31.12.2019	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total Income	5,520.04	4,824.92	6,484.05	13,236.66	18,038.98	23,330.98	5,520.04	4,824.92	6,484.05	13,236.66	18,038.98	23,330.98
2	Profit / (Loss) before Tax, exceptional items	727.94	507.56	367.33	1,132.76	1,526.58	1,539.89	727.94	507.56	367.33	1,132.76	1,526.58	1,539.89
3	Profit / (Loss) before Tax	727.94	507.56	367.33	1,132.76	1,526.58	1,539.89	727.94	507.56	367.33	1,132.76	1,526.58	1,539.89
4	Share of Profit / (Loss) of Joint Venture	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	32.50	(167.66)	(146.21)	(359.50)	(121.97)	(227.27)
5	Profit / (Loss) After Tax and Share of Profit / (Loss) of Joint Venture	552.60	353.07	304.09	827.10	1,049.62	1,052.06	585.10	185.41	157.88	467.60	927.65	824.79
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period net of tax	563.08	457.19	353.15	1,030.28	1,095.36	1,119.08	597.04	292.38	209.68	675.17	979.76	892.14
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves						14,983.77						13,345.96
8	Basic & Diluted Earning Per Share (* Not Annualised) Rs.	*1.03	*0.66	*0.57	*1.54	*1.95	1.96	*1.09	*0.34	*0.29	*0.87	*1.73	1.53

Notes:

- The above results are reviewed by the Audit Committee, have been approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its Meeting held on February 11, 2021.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI Circular No. CIR/CF/FAC/62/2016 dated 5th July, 2016. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website, www.haldynglass.com

Mumbai: February 11, 2021

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
T.N.SHETTY
Managing Director

PUBLIC NOTICE

This is to inform the general public that Original Share certificate no. 107, Distinctive Nos from 0531 to 0535 of Mr. Ashish Nagesh Kukian/ Mr. Nagesh Dasappa Kukian, a member of Saket Co-op. Hsg. Society Ltd., having address at A4, 603, Saket Co-op. Hsg. Society Ltd., Veer Savarkar Marg, Thane (W)-400 601, have been lost/ misplaced.

The member of the society has applied for duplicate shares. The society hereby invites claims and objections from claimants/objector or objectors for issuance of duplicate Share Certificate within the period of 14 (fourteen) days from the publication of this notice, with copies of such documents and other proofs in support of his/her/their claims/objections for issuance of duplicate Share Certificate to the Secretary of Saket Co-op. Hsg. Society Ltd.

If no claims/objections are received within the period prescribed above, the Society shall be free to issue duplicate Share Certificate in such manner as is provided under the by-laws of the society. The claims/objections, if any, received by the society shall be dealt with in the manner provided under the by-laws of the Society.

For and on behalf of,
Saket Co-op. Hsg. Society Ltd.
(Secretary)

Date : 12/02/2021
Place : Thane

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given to the Public that MR. HARDIK HARSHADBHAI DESAI, aged about 36 years, Caste-Hindu, Occupation- Service/Business, Residing at Dadra, Union Territory of Dadra and Nagar Havelis the absolute owner and possessor of Non Agricultural Land of Survey No. 51/1 admeasuring 0 Hectore 06 Are (600 Square Meters) and Survey no. 51/2 admeasuring 0 Hectore 08 Are (800 Square Meters) totally admeasuring 1800 Square Meters Situated at Dadra of the Union Territory of Dadra and Nagar Haveli for the Commercial-cum-Residential Purpose and Sale Deed, executed between Shri Virodhbhai Zinabhai Desai and others & Shri Harshadbhai Zinabhai Desai: 07th July, 2006 vide serial No. 1728/06 on 07/07/2006 and Gift Deed executed between Shri Harshadbhai Zinabhai Desai and Shri Hardik Harshadbhai Desai, on 23rd November, 2006 vide serial No. 3110/06 on 23/11/2006 at Sub-Registrar, Silvassa Dadra and Nagar Haveli. The above said original Sale Deed's and Gift Deed's Registration receipt, which was in hucusque and the said document are lost by him. All person are hereby informed not to deal or carry out any transaction with anyone on the basis of the said missing documents. If anyone has already carried out or being carried out kindly inform the undersigned in writing on the below mentioned address within 7 days from this present.

THE SCHEDULE ABOVE REFERRED TO: (Description of the property)

All that piece and parcel of the Non Agricultural Land of Survey No. 51/1 admeasuring 0 Hectore 06 Are (600 Square Meters), Survey No. 50/1 admeasuring 04 Are (400 Square Meters) and Survey no. 51/2 admeasuring 0 Hectore 08 Are (800 Square Meters) totally admeasuring 1800 Square Meters Situated at Dadra of the Union Territory of Dadra and Nagar Haveli for the Commercial-cum-Residential Purpose.

Place: Silvassa [HITESH K. Bhandari] A Advocate & Notary for Client
Date:09/02/2021 Office at: 239, 2nd Floor, Land Mark,
Tokarkhadha. SILVASSA- 396 230.
(U. T. of D. & N. H.) Mobile : 98245 98844
Email : hitesh10_bhandari@yahoo.co.in

Under my instructions

DADAR WEST BRANCH

1st floor, Tirthankar Flat, 294, S.K. Bote Marg, Dadar (West), Mumbai-400 028.
Tel: 022-2422267/2422189/24221267 Fax: 24222676
Email: dadarw.mumbaisouth@bankofindia.co.in

Appendix IV

POSSESSION NOTICE

[Rule-8 (1)]
(For Immovable Property)

Whereas,
The undersigned being the Authorised Officer of Bank of India, under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13 (12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand Notice dated 01.01.2020 calling upon the borrower/mortgagor/guarantor M/s. Swati Shipping Services (Prop. Rakesh Kumar Mishra), Mr. Rakesh Kumar Mishra, Mrs. Swati Rakesh Mishra and Mr. Basu Nayak Dwivedi to repay the amounts mentioned in the notice being Rs. 97,89,595.15 (Rupees Ninety Seven Lakh Eighty Nine Thousand Five Hundred Ninety Five and Paise Fifteen Only) (contractual dues upto the date of notice) with further interest thereon @ 12.45% p.a. with monthly rests from 21.12.2019 and incidental expenses, cost, charges and expenses incurred by the bank till repayment by you within a period of 60 days from the date of this notice.

The borrower/mortgagor/guarantor having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and public in general that the undersigned has taken Possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under Section 13 (4) of the said Act read with the Rule 8 of the said Rules, 2002 on this 9th day, February 2021.

The Borrowers/Mortgagor/Guarantor in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the Bank of India, Dadar (West) Branch for amount Rs. 97,89,595.15 (Rupees Ninety Seven Lakh Eighty Nine Thousand Five Hundred Ninety Five and Paise Fifteen Only) and interest thereon.

The borrower's attention is invited to the provisions of sub-section (8) of section (13) of the Act, in respect of the time available, to redeem the secured assets.

DESCRIPTION OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

- Flat No.24, 2nd Floor, Gorai Rajratna CHSL, Plot No.-28, Gorai, Borivali West, Mumbai-400091.
- Flat No. G.305, 3rd Floor, G Wing, Rhine Building, Casa Rio Gold, Lodha Palava City, Village Ghesar, Dist-Thane

Place: Mumbai. Sd/-
Date: 09.02.2021 Authorised Officer
Bank of India

ROTO PUMPS LTD.

CIN: L28991UP1975PLC004152
Regd. Off.: 'Roto House', Noida Special Economic Zone, Noida – 201305 (U.P.)
Tel: +91 120 2567902-05 | Fax: +91 120 2567911
Email: investors@rotopumps.com | Website: www.rotopumps.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER AND THE CUMULATIVE PERIOD ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020

Amount ₹ in Lakhs

Particulars	Quarter ended			Cumulative period ended		
	31-12-2020	30-09-2020	31-12-2019	31-12-2020	30-12-2019	31-03-2020
	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited
Revenue from operations	3,786.08	3,212.81	3647.12	9,049.59	10541.01	13,262.73
Net Profit/(loss) for the period before tax (before and after extraordinary items)	1,007.94	856.29	589.09	2,068.45	1633.36	1,568.48
Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	776.25	589.51	380.02	1,472.08	1213.89	1162.29
Total comprehensive income for the period after tax	707.02	595.57	362.11	1,397.50	1162.42	1140.36
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value ₹ 2 per share)	309.08	309.08	309.08	309.08	309.08	309.08
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						8,443.47
Earnings per share - Basic and diluted (not annualized) in ₹	5.02	3.81	2.46	9.53	7.85	7.52

Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results

Particulars	31-12-2020	30-09-2020	31-12-2019	31-12-2020	30-12-2019	31-03-2020
Revenue from operations	3,355.03	3,021.27	3416.01	8,308.11	9833.78	12,166.64
Profit before tax	890.50	972.56	581.10	2,195.40	1676.98	1,686.12
Profit after tax	670.96	709.76	390.99	1,618.15	1276.47	1,284.33

Note:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the un-audited financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and on the Company website - www.rotopumps.com

For ROTO PUMPS LTD.
Harish Chandra Gupta
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN : 00334405

Place: Delhi
Date: 10/02/2021

Cni RESEARCH LIMITED

Regd. Office: A-120, Gokul Arcade, Sahar Road, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai - 400 057.
CIN No. : L45202MH1982PLC041643
Email id: chamatcar@chamatcar.com Contact: 022-28383889

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2020
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Current Quarter ending	Year to Date	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year
		31-Dec-20	31-Dec-20	31-Dec-19
		1	Total Income from Operations	(6.00)
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(46.79)	(355.13)	7.21
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items#)	(46.79)	(355.13)	7.21
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(46.79)	(355.13)	7.21
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	104.99	184.45	(4.90)
6	Equity Share Capital	1148.05	1148.05	1148.05
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	(593.16)	(593.16)	23.89
8	Earnings Per Share (of Re.1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	1) Basic:	(0.04)	(0.31)	0.006
	2) Diluted:	(0.04)	(0.31)	0.006

Note

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity. (URL of the filings).
- The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
- # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For Cni RESEARCH LTD.
Sd/-
KISHOR OSTWAL
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN: 00460257

Date: 11.02.2021
Place: MUMBAI

SHREE GLOBAL TRADEFIN LIMITED

Regd. Office : 35 Ashok Chambers, Broach Street, Devji Ratansey Marg, Masjid Bunder, Mumbai 400009
Tel. 022 - 2348 0526 email : sgt2008@gmail.com CIN - : L27100MH1986PLC041252 Website:www.sgtll.in

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020
(₹ In Lakhs, except per share data)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
		31st December, 2020	30th September, 2020	31st December, 2019	31st December, 2020	31st March, 2019	31st December, 2019	31st December, 2020	30th September, 2020	31st December, 2019	31st December, 2020	31st March, 2019	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	112.49	-	-	112.58	-	82.13	112.49	-	-	112.58	-	82.13
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	82.54	(27.41)	(41.79)	25.54	(126.04)	(152.17)	82.54	(27.41)	(41.79)	25.54	(126.04)	(152.17)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	82.54	(27.41)	(41.79)	25.54	(126.04)	(152.17)	82.54	(27.41)	(41.79)	25.54	(126.04)	(152.17)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	82.54	(27.41)	(41.79)	25.54	(126.04)	(82.93)	121.04	27.90	(3.08)	178.29	(65.90)	(52.66)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(536.91)	(275.16)	(1,655.81)	1,025.25	(1,740.06)	(2,353.27)	(498.41)	(219.85)	(1,617.10)	1,178.00	(1,679.92)	(2,321.02)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Re 1/- per share)	11,395.05	11,395.05	11,395.05	11,395.05	11,395.05	11,395.05	11,395.05	11,395.05	11,395.05	11,395.05	11,395.05	11,395.05
7	Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet (in Rs.)					22,974.43							19,835.95
8	Basic & Diluted Earnings Per Share (not annualised)	0.01	0.00	0.00	0.00	(0.01)	(0.01)	0.01	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.02	0.00

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as modified by circular No. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.sgtll.in.
- The above Financial Results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 11th February, 2021.

For Shree Global TradeFin Limited
Sd/-
Rajesh Gupta
Managing Director
DIN:0028379

Date: 11th February, 2021
Place: Mumbai

VIP CLOTHING LIMITED

Registered Office: C-6, Road No. 22, M.I.D.C., Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 093. Website: www.vipclothing.in
Email ID: investor.relations@viporg.com; Tel: 91-2825 7624, 2825 7627 Fax: 91-22-2837 1023; CIN: L18101MH1991PLC059804

EXTRACT OF THE UN-AUDITED (STANDALONE) FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020
(₹ In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020	
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	4,178.50	4,299.47	3,530.30	10,254.99	14,447.78	17,553.62	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	460.72	(35.90)	(1,201.38)	(80.19)	(206.66)	(1,505.74)	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	460.72	(35.90)	(1,201.38)	(80.19)	(206.66)	(1,505.74)	
4	Equity Share Capital	1,651.93	1,651.93	1,651.93	1,651.93	1,651.93	1,651.93	
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	11,927.33	11,466.59	16,933.68	11,297.33	16,933.68	12,007.50	
6	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (Face Value of ₹ 2/- each)							
	a) Basic:	0.55	(0.04)	(1.46)	(0.10)	(0.23)	(1.81)	
	b) Diluted:	0.55	(0.04)	(1.46)	(0.10)	(0.23)	(1.81)	
7	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (Face Value of ₹ 2/- each)							
	a) Basic:	0.55	(0.04)	(1.46)	(0.10)	(0.23)	(1.81)	
	b) Diluted:	0.55	(0.04)	(1.46)	(0.10)	(0.23)	(1.81)	

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020 is available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and also on the Website of the Company at www.vipclothing.in.
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 11, 2021.

For VIP Clothing Limited
Sd/-
Sunil Pathare
Chairman & Managing Director

Date : February 11, 2021
Place: Mumbai

GOLDIAM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GEMS & JEWELLERY COMPLEX, SEEPZ, ANDHERI (EAST), MUMBAI 400 096
CIN:L36912MH1986PLC041203.TEL.(022) 28291893.
FAX:(022) 28290418.Email:investorrelations@goldiam.com. Website: www.goldiam.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020
(Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	3 Months Ended	3 Months Ended	3 Months Ended	9 Months Ended	9 Months Ended	Year to date Figures for Previous Period Ended
	31-12-2020 Unaudited	30-09-2020 Unaudited	31-12-2019 Unaudited	31-12-2020 Unaudited	31-12-2019 Unaudited	31-03-2020 Audited
	1	Total income from operations (net)	15,869.20	8,825.60	10,098.46	28,147.47
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,984.45	1,484.18	3,119.25	5,925.63	5,852.81
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5,555.53	1,484.18	3,119.25	7,496.71	5,852.81
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,473.25	1,108.51	2		

